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Dr.K N Raj Centre for Planning and Centre-State Financial Relations 

Mahatma Gandhi University 

RANK LIST  
M A Economics (2022-23) 

 

 General Merit – Confirmed  

 
Sl.No.  

Rank 
No. Roll.No. Name of  Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

1 1 2210150040 PARVATHI VIJAYAN 29/06/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

2 2 2201150047 STEFFY ANN PHILIP 26/11/2000 General Category  

3 3 2202150006 INDUCHOODAN J P 24/11/2000 
Admission  Confirmed under 
Cultural Quota 

4 4 2201150037 NAJMA BADAR 30/04/2001 Muslim(MU) 

5 5 2202150002 ANUSH ALEX 13/06/2001 
Other Backward 
Christain(BX) 

6 6 2203150028 ESHA P 22/09/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

7 7 2211150010 KHADEEJA SHADVATH  27/06/2001 Muslim(MU) 

8 8 2201150028 JOEL JOSE 23/02/2001 General Category 

9 9 2203150040 KARTHIKA PRESANNAN E 30/11/2001 General Category 
 

     
10 10 2203150002 ABHIJITH MOHAN P  22/03/2002 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

 

General Merit- Waiting List 

 
WL.No 

Rank 
No. Roll.No. Name of  Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

1 11 2201150007 ANILA MURALY 06/02/2001 General Category(EWS) 

2 12 2210150015 ASWATHY K S 02/05/2002 Scheduled Castes(SC) 
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3 13 2210150024 DONALD ANTO 15/06/2000 General Category 

4 14 2201150041 S R SANTHINI  09/10/2001 
Latin Catholic other than 
Anglo Indians 

5 15 2202150010 NAVAMIKA  PRASAD 17/01/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

6 16 2201150021 DANIEL THOMAS  20/10/2001 General Category 

7 

17 2203150011 AMITH SUNNY 20/12/2001 General Category 

8 

18 2210150011 ANN LOPEZ 28/08/2001 
Latin Catholic other than 
Anglo Indians 

9 

19 2201150044 SELVIN V SUNNY 19/09/2001 General Category 

10 

20 2203150009 ALMITHRA V S 19/12/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

11 

21 2201150014 ANNADA A 08/03/2002 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

12 

22 2201150023 GIBI BIJU 27/11/2000 General Category 

13 23 2210150037 NIDHUNA M S 09/07/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

14 24 2211150004 DEVIKA SATHEESH 31/08/2001 General Category 

15 25 2202150013 VYSHNAVI DEVI  23/04/2002 General Category(EWS) 

16 26 2211150009 K SREYA 25/05/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

6 27 2203150053 ROHITH M RAVIKUMAR 19/11/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

18 28 2210150036 NAVYA VARGHESE 18/07/2001 General Category 

19 29 2210150014 ASNA T A 11/04/2002 Muslim(MU) 

20 30 2211150002 ANNIE JOSEPH 01/10/2000 General Category 

21 31 2201150004 ALEX R BENNY 11/10/2000 General Category 

22 32 2202150011 PADMARAJ.V 12/05/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

23 33 2202150004 APARNA A S 24/06/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 
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24 34 2203150007 ALEENA K V 30/10/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

25 35 2201150016 APARNA V 23/02/1999 General Category 

26 36 2203150013 AMRUTHA K P 13/01/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

27 37 2203150044 NAFIA ASHRAF 15/12/2001 Muslim(MU) 

28 38 2210150004 AFEELA MOHAMMED 23/12/2001 Muslim(MU) 

29 39 2201150033 MARIA BRIGIT SEBASTIAN 10/01/2002 General Category 

30 40 2201150042 SANDRA SIBY 15/10/1999 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

31 41 2201150002 AKASH GEO JOSEPH 25/09/2000 General Category 

32 42 2211150005 HASNATH V.P 11/12/2001 Muslim(MU) 

33 43 2202150001 ANOOJA R S 10/04/2002 Muslim(MU) 

34 44 2201150011 ANJANA SHIBU 26/01/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

35 45 2211150013 NANDHITHA M 04/06/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

36 46 2203150022 ARCHANA P 20/06/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

37 47 2201150013 ANJU MOHANDAS 14/02/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

38 48 2201150024 HARIPRIYA 16/07/2002 General Category 

39 49 2201150049 VARSHA M 19/03/2002 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 

40 50 2201150034 MEENAKSHI S 18/01/2001 General Category (EWS) 

41 51 2203150043 MANU EMMANUEAL 19/09/2000 General Category 

42 52 2201150036 MOHAMED YASEEN 01/01/2001 Muslim(MU) 

43 53 2210150034 MALAVIKA J 31/03/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

44 54 2210150012 APARNA G ANIL 14/06/2001 General Category 
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45 55 2203150049 NAVTEJ S MOHAN 06/11/2001 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 

46 56 2210150041 POOJA JAYAN 05/05/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

47 57 2201150018 ASWATHY  HARIDAS 29/10/2001 General Category (EWS) 

48 58 2211150011 MALAVIKA C 20/11/2001 General Category 

49 59 2201150005 ALKA JACOB 07/05/2002 General Category  

50 60 2211150001 ANAGHA K V 25/04/2001 General Category 

51 61 2203150063 SHAHANA P P 08/04/2002 Muslim(MU) 

52 62 2203150062 SHAHANA K 22/05/1999 Muslim(MU) 

53 63 2203150058 SARANG M 19/11/1999 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

54 64 2201150026 JANAKI RAJESH  01/06/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

55 65 2201150039 RAHUL S 18/01/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

56 66 2203150074 WAFA IBTISAM 13/04/2001 Muslim(MU) 

57 67 2210150009 ANANDHU T ANIL 01/05/2001 General Category 

58 68 2210150033 LIYA ROSE VARGHESE 18/06/2001 General Category 

59 69 2202150009 MEENAKSHI MB 22/12/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

60 70 2210150030 JOYAL PAULSON 10/04/2001 General Category 

61 71 2210150038 NITHYA H 30/04/2001 Kudumbi 

62 72 2203150035 HANNA C P 07/11/2001 Muslim(MU) 

63 73 2210150023 DON D JOSEPH 04/12/2000 General Category (EWS) 

64 74 2211150015 SALEEK RAHIMAN M C 11/01/2001 Muslim(MU) 

65 75 2203150004 ADHEEB IRFAN EP 02/09/2001 Muslim(MU) 
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66 76 2203150072 VISMAYA M T 11/06/2001 General Category 

67 77 2210150029 HARITHA ANIL 03/12/2001 General Category 

68 78 2210150045 SIBI JOSEPH  29/05/1999 
Other Backward 
Christain(BX) 

69 79 2201150008 ANJALY ASHOK 17/03/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

70 80 2210150049 SREYAS KANNAN K 02/06/2001 General Category 

71 81 2203150065 SNEHA H 28/09/2001 General Category 

72 82 2203150010 AMAYA SUSAN ELDHOS 10/11/2001 General Category 

73 83 2203150038 HRIDYA K K 08/03/2002 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 

74 84 2203150026 BARSHAD M 09/05/2001 Muslim(MU) 

75 85 2210150016 ATHIRA  A 19/06/2001 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 

76 86 2201150025 HUDA SALIM 12/10/2001 Muslim(MU) 

77 87 2203150039 JANVI JOSE 29/10/2001 General Category (EWS) 

78 88 2203150041 KRISHNAPRIYA N R 31/12/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

79 89 2203150048 NAVEEN K 15/05/2002 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

80 90 2201150030 KEERTHANA V 18/12/2000 General Category 

81 91 2203150018 ANJALI KRISHNA V 30/12/2000 General Category 

82 92 2201150045 SNEHA SAJAN 01/06/2001 General Category 

83 93 2201150050 VARSHA S MANOJ 18/04/2001 General Category 

84 94 2203150024 ATHIRA R 09/10/2001 General Category 

85 95 2201150027 JEEVA MARIA JOSE 17/02/2001 General Category 

86 96 2201150048 SWAPNA S NAIR  16/04/2002 General Category 
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87 97 2203150042 KRISHNENDU V K 06/11/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

88 98 2210150035 MIDHUNA K R 02/10/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

89 99 2210150017 ATHIRA GIRISH 09/11/2001 General Category (EWS) 

90 100 2201150038 PRAJITH J 06/09/2000 General Category 

91 101 2210150002 ABHIJITH K S 09-11-1997 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

92 102 2202150007 LALLU. J 10/05/2001 
Latin Catholic other than 
Anglo Indians 

93 103 2201150009 ANJALY JOSEPH 16/08/2001 General Category 

94 104 2210150013 ARYA NANDHANAN 20-06-2002 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

95 105 2203150014 AMRUTHA S R 28/10/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

96 106 2201150020 BLESSON T K 23/11/2001 General Category 

97 107 2203150016 ANEESHA K P 15/05/2001 Muslim(MU) 

98 108 2203150059 SARIKA U 12/03/2002 General Category(EWS) 

99 109 2211150012 MALIKHA DHAHABI MP 16/03/2002 Muslim(MU) 

100 110 2203150034 GINSHA C K 26/09/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

101 111 2203150030 FASEELA FARISA R 28/06/2000 Muslim(MU) 

102 112 2201150003 ALEENA JOY 25/01/2002 General Category 

103 113 2210150050 SRIJITHA S 02/04/2002 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 

104 114 2203150061 SHAHANA A 08/06/2000 Muslim(MU) 

105 115 2201150006 ANANDU C S 08/03/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

106 116 2210150047 SREELAKSHMI S 11/06/2001 General Category 

107 117 2202150005 DEVINANDANA S 30/07/2001 General Category (EWS) 
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108 118 2203150070 VAISHNAVI K P 22/04/2002 General Category 

109 119 2203150054 ROOPISHA K 24/05/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

110 120 2211150017 VYSHAKH SASI 10/05/2000 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

111 121 2203150037 HIRAN S D 12/12/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

112 122 2210150042 PRAVEENA UNNIKRISHNAN 03/01/1998 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

113 123 2201150015 ANUPAMA P M 14/08/2001 General Category (EWS) 

114 124 2203150025 AVANTHIKA S 17/11/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

115 125 2201150032 MALAVIKA M S 06/09/2001 General Category 

116 126 2203150001  MOHAMMED SAFEER K P 21/12/1999 Muslim(MU) 

117 127 2203150066 SNEHA MOHAN P M 28/09/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

118 128 2211150016 VRINDHA MANOJ K 24/11/2001 General Category 

119 129 2201150051 VEENA VIJAYAN 10/12/1999 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 

120 130 2210150022 CICILY SERIN K S 03/11/2000 
Latin Catholic other than 
Anglo Indians 

121 131 2210150003 ADHEENA PEUS E.P 19/12/2000 
Latin Catholic other than 
Anglo Indians 

122 132 2201150010 ANJANA CHACKO 13/12/2000 General Category (EWS) 

123 133 2203150055 SANDRA CHANDRAN K M 27/09/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

124 134 2203150012 AMRUTHA C 24/04/2002 General Category 

125 135 2203150027 DIVYA .S 11/04/1999 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

126 136 2201150017 ARUNIMA.A.R 29/01/2001 General Category 

127 137 2203150045 NAMITHA 07/05/2001 General Category (EWS) 

128 138 2210150043 SANITHA S 19/10/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 
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129 139 2203150057 SANGEETH DEV K 10/05/2002 General Category 

130 140 2210150020 BHAVANA K 26/02/2001 General Category (EWS) 

131 141 2210150005 AISWARYA PRADEEPKUMAR 28/04/1998 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

132 142 2210150048 SREELAKSHMI VINAYAN 19/07/2000 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

133 143 2203150019 ANJANA V 10/08/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

134 144 2203150064 SHINCE K SEBASTIAN 10/01/1998 General Category 

135 145 2210150046 SOWMYA I 08/12/2001 Muslim(MU) 

136 146 2201150012 ANJITHA CHACKO 13/12/2000 General Category (EWS) 

137 147 2203150003 ADEEB FARHAN V 24/05/2002 Muslim(MU) 

138 148 2203150051 RAMYA T R 31/05/1992 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

139 149 2210150025 FATHIMA BASHEER 01/06/2001 Muslim(MU) 

140 150 2203150073 VYSHNAV P S 05/01/2002 General Category (EWS) 

 

1. Ezhava (EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava category – (1 Seat) Confirmed  
 

Sl.No. Rank 
No. Roll.No. Name of  Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

1 20 2203150009 ALMITHRA V S 19/12/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

Waiting List (EZ) 
 

WL.No. 
Rank 

No. Roll.No. Name of  Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

 
1 21 2201150014 ANNADA A 08/03/2002 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

2 23 2210150037 NIDHUNA M S 09/07/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

3 26 2211150009 K SREYA 25/05/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 
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4 27 2203150053 ROHITH M RAVIKUMAR 19/11/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

5 33 2202150004 APARNA A S 24/06/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

6 34 2203150007 ALEENA K V 30/10/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

7 36 2203150013 AMRUTHA K P 13/01/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

8 40 2201150042 SANDRA SIBY 15/10/1999 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

9 44 2201150011 ANJANA SHIBU 26/01/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

10 45 2211150013 NANDHITHA M 04/06/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

11 46 2203150022 ARCHANA P 20/06/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

 
12 47 2201150013 ANJU MOHANDAS 14/02/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

 
13 53 2210150034 MALAVIKA J 31/03/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

 
14 56 2210150041 POOJA JAYAN 05/05/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

   
15 63 2203150058 SARANG M 19/11/1999 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

 
16 64 2201150026 JANAKI RAJESH  01/06/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

 
17 65 2201150039 RAHUL S 18/01/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

18 69 2202150009 MEENAKSHI MB 22/12/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

19 79 2201150008 ANJALY ASHOK 17/03/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

20 89 2203150048 NAVEEN K 15/05/2002 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

21 97 2203150042 KRISHNENDU V K 06/11/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

22 98 2210150035 MIDHUNA K R 02/10/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

23 101 2210150002 ABHIJITH K S 09-11-1997 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

24 104 2210150013 ARYA NANDHANAN 20-06-2002 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 
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25 105 2203150014 AMRUTHA S R 28/10/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

26 110 2203150034 GINSHA C K 26/09/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

27 115 2201150006 ANANDU C S 08/03/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

28 124 2203150025 AVANTHIKA S 17/11/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

29 127 2203150066 SNEHA MOHAN P M 28/09/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

30 133 2203150055 SANDRA CHANDRAN K M 27/09/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

31 138 2210150043 SANITHA S 19/10/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

32 141 2210150005 
AISWARYA 
PRADEEPKUMAR 28/04/1998 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

33 143 2203150019 ANJANA V 10/08/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 

 

2. Muslim Category (MU) – (1 Seat) Confirmed  
 

 
Sl.No. 

Rank 
No. Roll.No. Name of  Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

1 29 2210150014 ASNA T A 11/04/2002 Muslim(MU) 

Waiting List (MU) 
 
WL.No 

Rank 
No. Roll.No. Name of  Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

 
1 37 2203150044 NAFIA ASHRAF 15/12/2001 Muslim(MU) 

2 38 2210150004 AFEELA MOHAMMED 23/12/2001 Muslim(MU) 

3 42 2211150005 HASNATH V.P 11/12/2001 Muslim(MU) 

4 43 2202150001 ANOOJA R S 10/04/2002 Muslim(MU) 

5 52 2201150036 MOHAMED YASEEN 01/01/2001 Muslim(MU) 

6 61 2203150063 SHAHANA P P 08/04/2002 Muslim(MU) 
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7 62 2203150062 SHAHANA K 22/05/1999 Muslim(MU) 

 
8 66 2203150074 WAFA IBTISAM 13/04/2001 Muslim(MU) 

 
9 72 2203150035 HANNA C P 07/11/2001 Muslim(MU) 

 
10 74 2211150015 SALEEK RAHIMAN M C 11/01/2001 Muslim(MU) 

 
11 75 2203150004 ADHEEB IRFAN EP 02/09/2001 Muslim(MU) 

 
12 84 203150026 BARSHAD M 09/05/2001 Muslim(MU) 

 
13 86 2201150025 HUDA SALIM 12/10/2001 Muslim(MU) 

14 107 2203150016 ANEESHA K P 15/05/2001 Muslim(MU) 

15 109 2211150012 MALIKHA DHAHABI MP 16/03/2002 Muslim(MU) 

16 111 2203150030 FASEELA FARISA R 28/06/2000 Muslim(MU) 

17 114 2203150061 SHAHANA A 08/06/2000 Muslim(MU) 

18 126 2203150001  MOHAMMED SAFEER K P 21/12/1999 Muslim(MU) 

19 145 2210150046 SOWMYA I 08/12/2001 Muslim(MU) 

20 147 2203150003 ADEEB FARHAN V 24/05/2002 Muslim(MU) 

21 149 2210150025 FATHIMA BASHEER 01/06/2001 Muslim(MU) 

 

 
 
3. Scheduled Castes (SC) (2 Seats) Confirmed 
 

 
Sl.No. 

Rank 
No. Roll.No. Name of  Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

 
 

1 12 2210150015 ASWATHY K S 02/05/2002 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

 
2 15 2202150010 NAVAMIKA  PRASAD 17/01/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 



12 
 

 
 
Waiting List(SC) 

 
WL.No 

Rank 
No. Roll.No. Name of  Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

1 32 2202150011 PADMARAJ.V 12/05/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

2 88 2203150041 KRISHNAPRIYA N R 31/12/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

3 119 2203150054 ROOPISHA K 24/05/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

4 120 2211150017 VYSHAKH SASI 10/05/2000 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

5 121 2203150037 HIRAN S D 12/12/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

6 122 2210150042 PRAVEENA UNNIKRISHNAN 03/01/1998 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

 
7 135 2203150027 DIVYA .S 11/04/1999 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

8 

142 2210150048 SREELAKSHMI VINAYAN 19/07/2000 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

9 

148 2203150051 RAMYA T R 31/05/1992 Scheduled Castes(SC) 

 

4. Latin Catholic other than Anglo Indians (LC) 1 Seat Confirmed  
 

 
Sl.No. 

Rank 
No. Roll.No. 

Name of  
Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

 
1 14 2201150041 S R SANTHINI  09/10/2001 

Latin Catholic other than Anglo 
Indians 

Waiting List(LC) 
 
Wl.No
. 

Rank 
No. Roll.No. 

Name of  
Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

 
      

1 18 2210150011 ANN LOPEZ 28/08/2001 
Latin Catholic other than Anglo 
Indians 

 
2 102 2202150007 LALLU. J 10/05/2001 

Latin Catholic other than Anglo 
Indians 

 
3 130 2210150022 CICILY SERIN K S 03/11/2000 

Latin Catholic other than Anglo 
Indians 
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5. Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) (1 Seat) Confirmed 
 

 
Sl.No. 

Rank 
No. Roll. No. 

Name of  
Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

 
1 11 2201150007 ANILA MURALY 06/02/2001 EWS 

Waiting List (EWS) 

 
WL.No. 

Rank 
No. Roll. No. 

Name of  
Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

1 25 2202150013 VYSHNAVI DEVI  23/04/2002 EWS 

2 50 2201150034 MEENAKSHI S 18/01/2001 EWS 

3 57 2201150018 
ASWATHY  
HARIDAS 29/10/2001 EWS 

4 73 2210150023 DON D JOSEPH 04/12/2000 EWS 

5 82 2203150010 
AMAYA SUSAN 
ELDHOSE 10/11/2001 EWS 

6 99 2210150017 ATHIRA GIRISH 09/11/2001 EWS 

 
7 108 2203150059 SARIKA U 12/03/2002 EWS 

8 

116 2210150047 SREELAKSHMI S 11/06/2001 EWS 

9 

117 2202150005 DEVINANDANA S 30/07/2001 EWS 

 
10 123 2201150015 ANUPAMA P M 14/08/2001 EWS 

 
11 132 2201150010 ANJANA CHACKO 13/12/2000 EWS 

 
12 137 2203150045 NAMITHA 07/05/2001 EWS 

 
4 131 2210150003 ADHEENA PEUS E.P 19/12/2000 

Latin Catholic other than Anglo 
Indians 
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13 140 2210150020 BHAVANA K 26/02/2001 EWS 

14 146 2201150012 ANJITHA CHACKO 13/12/2000 EWS 

15 150 2203150073 VYSHNAV P S 05/01/2002 EWS 

 

 
6. Other Backward Christian (OBX) (1 Seat) Confirmed 
 
 
Sl.No. 

Rank 
No. Roll. No. 

Name of  
Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

 
1 78 2210150045 SIBI JOSEPH  29/05/1999 

Other Backward 
Christain(OBX) 

  

7. Cultural Quota (1 Seat) Confirmed 
 
 

 
Sl.No. 

Rank 
No. Roll. No. 

Name of  
Candidate Date of Birth Reservation Category 

1 3 2202150006 
INDUCHOODAN 
J P 24/11/2000 General Category 

 

 
                                                                                                 
                                                                                                       Sd/- 

                                                                                                DIRECTOR 
                                                                                                        

P D Hills 
30-06-2022                             
 


